

MTC-55100 04-18-95A11:07 RCVD Vol. 495 Page APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

INSTRUCTIONS:

Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached that cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.

This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.

PARTIL

Legal description and location of real property (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted):

The North half of Lot 6 in Block 6 of ALTAMONT ACRES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land, list all mortgagees and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for two names and addresses. If there are none, write "none". NAME AND ADDRESS

NONE

NAME AND ADDRESS

3909-010AB-02200 Tax Lot Number (from assessor):

PART II

Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above:

1994 Fleetwood 27' 44' ORFLR48AB184380G					
	YEAR	MAKE	WIDTH	LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.
	100/	Fleetwood	27'	441	ORFLR48AB184380G
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the manufa structure described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below a approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".					

NAME AND ADDRESS NONE

NAME AND ADDRESS

1				12.22.
	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	DATE	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	DATE
	X N/A		X	<u> </u>
	Tax Lot Number (from assessor):	1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -		

I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.

I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.

RINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) turn t)

TRUSTEES OF THE HELEN AMY KERR TRUST AGREEMENT DATED April 4, 1994	TELEPHONE (Optional)
SIGNATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS	TELEFRONE (Optional)
Whele A Kerr, Trustee 3151 Bisbee, Klamath Falls, OR 97603	
ADURESS ADURESS	
Work Musslan Trustee	
XLon X10 geon, musice	
PARTIN V OFFICE USE ONLY V PARTIN	

Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.

DATE	STENATURE OF DMV OFFICER	~
11000	v v inna (and .
7-11-45	x & monal	Derven

This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from:

STK 1300

9710

State of Oregon

County of Klamath March 31 , 1995 HELEN A. KERR & LEON BROGDON, Trustees of the Personally appeared the above named HELEN AMY TRUST dated April 4, 1994 and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed.

WITNESS My hand and official seal.

Notar Public for Oregon My Commission expires:

(seal)

53°47°475566666	anieroooseerereecesteroos	18.Z.;
A	OFFICIAL SEAL	- 2
S STAT	KRISTI L. REDD	- 3
11:57/7	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	- 3
Sec	COMMISSION NO. 010431	5
	MMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995	5
4403030400	BARDERANCED & MARCHART CONTRACTOR	Ran

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for	r record at request of		Mc	untain	Title Co		the 18th	_ day
of	April	A.D., 19	<u>95 at</u>	11:07	o'clock _		M., and duly recorded in VolM95	,
	of		Dee	eds		on l	Page 9709	
FEE	\$15.00				В	Å,	Bernetha G. Leisch, County Clerk	